Current Regulation No.8, Part B Fees

Asbestos Certification Fees
annual fee unless otherwise noted

GAC
GAC (initial)
GAC (renewal)
Out-of-State GAC (initial)
Out-of-State GAC (renewal)
Worker
Supervisor
Project Designer
Building Inspector
Air Monitoring Specialist
Supervisor/Project Designer
Building Inspector/Management Planner
Retest (per occurrence)
Lost Card (per card)
Training Provider - initial course material review, per discipline*
Training Provider - renewal, per discipline*
*plus per student fee
Asbestos Consulting Company
Asbestos Laboratory

Asbestos Permit Fees

Single Family Residential Dwelling Notice
Single Family Residential Dwelling 30 day permit
Single Family Residential Dwelling 90 day permit
Single Family Residential Dwelling 1 year permit
Public & Commercial Notice
Public & Commercial 30 day permit
Public & Commercial 90 day permit
Public & Commercial 1 year permit
Multiphase Processing fee
Permit Transfer
Demolition Notice*

*plus per 1,000 square foot
Variance Review

Current Rates

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$125.00
$250.00
$250.00
$175.00
$250.00
$275.00
$275.00
$125.00
$25.00
$250.00
$100.00
$10.00
$500.00
$250.00

$60.00
$180.00
$300.00
$420.00
$80.00
$400.00
$800.00
$1,200.00
$80.00
$55.00
$50.00
$5.00
$50.00
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